KAPALAMA CENTER

FRESH UP
HAWAII
LLC

ZIPPY'S

RESTAURANTS

007A NEW TOUCH OF BEAUTY SALON
LLC

007B KAPALAMA SHOE REPAIR

008A EGGHEAD CAFE

8 EGGHEAD CAFE

10 EGGHEAD CAFE

11 MAGNOLIA ICE CREAM AND TREATS

12 FAMILY DENTAL CLINIC INC.

14 SEAFOOD EXPRESS LLC

15 AVAILABLE

16 FRESH UP HAWAII LLC

018A AVAILABLE

18 ZIPPY'S RESTAURANTS

019A KAPALAMA LAUNDROMAT

019B A&V KAPALAMA LLC
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018A

400 SF

400 SF
12 SF
780 SF
1,620 SF
800 SF
800 SF
800 SF
800 SF
1,617 SF
2,851 SF
3,418 SF

1,051 SF
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ELVIN'S
BAKERY

INC.

ELVIN'S
BAKERY

INC.

20 A&V KAPALAMA LLC

21 RAI RAI RAMEN

22 MACHETE'S MEAN SANDWICHES
023A ELVIN'S BAKERY INC.

23 ELVIN'S BAKERY INC.

24 MILI NAIL LTD

025A DARREN R.J. SIU

025B A&V KAPALAMA LLC

26 A&V KAPALAMA LLC

027A KS ARCHIVES

27 ELVIN'S BAKERY INC.

28 KS ARCHIVES

29 DILLINGHAM ONO KOREAN BBQ

30 KAPALAMA MASSAGE & SPA

2,060 SF
1,024 SF
785 SF
1,961 SF
1,266 SF
1,034 SF
751 SF
1,959 SF
993 SF
2,037 SF
927 SF
3,704 SF
995 SF

1,026 SF
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KAPALAMA CENTER

31 AVAILABLE 1,025 SF 32 KS ARCHIVES 2,246 SF
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